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Cheraw Petty Cash Account Check Register
i
' Check | Deposit Date
Check # Date Amount | Amount | Balance Payee Items Invoice Voucher | Cleared
1043 5/11/10 | $119.80 $2,378.20{Crown Beverages|Beer 00844144 | 3001109554 5/13/10
Deposit 7/110 $119.80] $2,498.00 Deposit SCPRT 13001109554 7/1/10
1044 7/13/10 | $219.72 $2,278.28Crown Beverages Beer ! 00844638 13001273830{ 7/15/10
Deposit 9/7110 | $219.72| $2,498.00 Deposit . SCPRT :3001273830' 9/7/10
1045 9/17/10 | $146.56 $2,351.44 Crown Beverages|Beer | 00845118 3001348969; 9/21/10
Deposit | 10/1/10 $146.56, $2,498.00 Deposit SCPRT 3001348969 10/1/10
1046 | 9/20110 | $201.60 $2,296.40| Chris J Yahnis Beer . 16287640 ;3001362817 9/22/10
Deposit | 10/7/10 $201.60; $2,498.00 Deposit i i SCPRT :3001362817. 10/7/10
1047 | 10/26/10 | $187.32 | $2,310.68|Crown Beverages|Beer . 00845367 3001493516, 10/28/10
1048  10/28/10 | $369.60 ! $1,941.08; Chris J Yahnis ;Beer W-1184110 { 3001493516 11/2/10
Deposit  11/24/10 | $556.92| $2,498.00 Deposit ' SCPRT [3001493516: 11/24/10
1049 . 3/17/11 : $302.40 $2,195.60¢ Chris J Yahnis .Beer . W-1284565 ;3001799751; 3/21/11
Deposit | 4/1/11 | $302.401 $2,498.00 Deposit SCPRT 13001799751, 4/1/11
1050 |, 3/22/11 | $610.08 ' $1,887.92 Crown BeveragesiBeer . 00490120 3001814411, 3/24/11
Deposit © 4/5/11 | $610.08| $2,498.00 Deposit ; SCPRT 3001814411; 4/5/11
1051 | 4/14/11 | $504.00 $1,994.00! Chris J Yahnis Beer . W-1305704 {3001863562! 4/18/11
Deposit = 4/26/11 $504.00/ $2,498.00 Deposit . SCPRT {3001863562; 4/26/11
1052 . 6/7/11 | $260.80 i $2,237.20|Crown Beverages|Beer . 00490711 13002013098. 6/9/11
Deposit = 6/20/11 | $260.80( $2,498.00 Deposit SCPRT 13002013098 6/20/11
| | | | |

Signature Authority on the Account; Mark Davies, Park Manager, Rhonda Griffith, Admin Assistant, David Hyduke, Pro
Shop Manager and Yvette Sistare, Finance Director.

| ‘
| l ! | i

The account is established through the State Treasurer's Office as a composite reserve account and‘ is reconciled monthly
by Stephanie Morton, Fiscal Analyst | in the Finance Office.

These items are recorded in the Point of Sale System and treated as any other retail item. SCPRT conducts q\]arterly"
inventory checks on all retail/resale items and the value is reporting in the Agency's Year End Inventory Closing Package

to the Comptroller Gclaneral's Office. _ : R

T
i




Hickory Knob Petty Cash Account Check Register

| .?
Check | Deposit ‘
Check # Date Amount| Amount | Balance Payee Item Invoice Voucher ;Check Cleared
1586 | 6/16/2010 | $107.00 $5,893.09 Budweiser Beer 474466 | 3001108200 6/17/2010
Deposit | 7/2/2010 . $107.00 | $6,000.09 Deposit SCPRT | 3001108200 7/2/2010
1587 7/2/2010 | $151.60 $5,848.49 Bev South of Aiken Beer 486913 | 3001149071 7/8/2010
Deposit | 7/16/2010 ! $151.60 | $6,000.09 Deposit SCPRT |3001149071: 7/8/2010
1588 7/7/12010 | $125.73 $5,874.36 Budweiser Beer 480875 |3001312289!  7/8/2010
Deposit | 9/14/2010 | { $125.73 | $6,000.09 Deposit | SCPRT 3001312283 9/14/2010
1589 | 7/21/2010 | $156.00 | 1$5,844.09! Republic Beverage ! Wine 1543200 | 3001192896  7/22/2010
1590 | 7/21/2010 ' $113.27 . $5,730.82 Budweiser : Beer 485555 | 3001192896, 7/22/2010
1591 | 7/21/2010 | $94.35 | $5,636.47 Budweiser ' Beer 485556 | 3001192896 |  7/22/2010
Deposit | 8/2/2010 : . $363.62 | $6,000.09 Deposit SCPRT 3001192896 :  8/2/2010
1592 | 7/30/2010 | $163.19 $5,836.90 Bev South of Aiken Beer | 494232 ;3001217916 . 7/30/2010
Deposit | 8/9/2010 |  $163.19 | $6,000.09; Deposit ; ' SCPRT 3001217916, 8/9/2010
1593 | 8/13/2010 | $148.19, $5,851.90' Bev South of Aiken | Beer { 498224 . 3001311830: 8/13/2010
1594 | 8/18/2010 | $128.43 ' i$5,723.47 Budweiser Beer | 497739 3001311930 8/19/2010
Deposit | 9/14/2010 . $276.62 | $6,000.09° Deposit o } ! SCPRT (3001311930, 9/14/2010
1595 9/3/2010 |$136.44 1$5,863.65'  Bev South of Aiken | Beer 504088 3001318614 9/3/2010
1596 | 9/8/2010 |$208.30' 1 $5,655.35] Budweiser Beer 507150 :3001318614: 9/9/2010
Deposit | 9/20/2010 $344.74 1 $6,000.09 | Deposit . SCPRT 13001318614, 9/20/2010
1597 | 10/1/2010 | $106.12 | $5,893.97| Bev South of Aiken Beer . 511843 | 3001369431 10/1/2010
Deposit | 10/7/2010 , : $106.12 | $6,000.09; Deposit ; i SCPRT :3001369431: 10/7/2010
1598 | 10/6/2010 ; $60.64 | $5,939.45: Budweiser Beer . 00239440 | 3001392401 . 10/7/2010
Deposit | 10/15/2010} | $60.64 | $6,000.09: Deposit i SCPRT 3001392401 10/15/2010
1599 !10/20/2010; $195.00 ; 1$5,805.09] Republic Beverage Wine ! 1628087 . 3001426908  10/21/2010
Deposit | 11/1/2010 | | $195.00 | $6,000.09: Deposit © SCPRT 3001426908  11/1/2010
1600 . 10/28/2010! $86.34 | $5,913.75! Budweiser ‘ Beer . 528994 3001447522  10/28/2010
1601 ;10/29/2010! $45.48 | $5,868.27! Bev South of Aiken Beer . 519875 3001447522  10/29/2010
Deposit | 11/5/2010 | : $131.82 ] $6,000.09] Deposit SCPRT 3001447522 11/5/2010
1602 | 11/3/2010 | $140.52 1 $5,859.57 Budweiser Beer 532079 , 3001466448  11/4/2010
Deposit | 11/12/2010 ; $140.52 | $6,000.09, Deposit ' SCPRT ' 300146648 11/12/2010
1603 ;11/10/2010 $144.48 | i $5,855.61 Budweiser Beer 535021 3001493515 11/12/2010
1604  11/12/2010! $123.53, 1$5,732.08.  Bev South of Aiken Beer 523860 3001493515 11/12/2010
Deposit | 11/23/20101 : $268.01 1 $6,000.08: Deposit SCPRT : 3001493515: 11/23/2010
1605  12/8/2010  $173.97, 1$5,826.12; Budweiser Beer 546682 | 3001551900 12/9/2010
Deposit : 12/16/2010; : $173.97 ; $6,000.09: Deposit SCPRT 3001551900 . 12/16/2010
1606 ,12/10/2010{ $82.90 1$5,917.18!  Bev South of Aiken Beer 531509 | 3001567764  12/13/2010
Deposit ! 12/23/2010° . $82.90 ;$6,000.09° Deposit SCPRT . 3001567764 12/23/2010
1607  12/21/2010. $195.00° :$5,805.09: Republic Beverage Wine 1693509 3001582922  12/22/2010
Deposit | 1/14/2011 | ( $195.00 | $6,000.09 Deposit N __; SCPRT 3001582922  1/14/2011
1608 |, 2/9/2011 . $40.14 ¢ 1 $5,959.95 Budweiser Beer . 572204 3001693498  2/10/2011
Deposit - 2/23/2011 : - $40.14 '%$6,000.09, Deposit SCPRT . 3001693488  2/23/2011
1609  2/17/2011 | $76.64 | _$5,923.45 Budweiser Beer 575958 3001725478  2/18/2011
1610  2/23/2011  $76.29 . $5,847.16, Budweiser Beer B 578471 3001725478  2/24/2011
Deposit - 3/3/2011 ' $152.93  $6,000.09 Deposit _ _ SCPRT 3001725478  3/3/2011
1611 2/25/2011 $109.27 - $5,890.82;  Bev South of Aiken Beer 553222 3001748571  2/25/2011
1612 . 3/2/2011  $156.00, 1 $5,734.82 Republic Beverage Wine 1763542 3001748571  3/3/2011
Deposit ; 3/14/2011 . $265.27 ; $6,000.09 Deposit SCPRT 3001748571  3/14/2011
1613 3/9/2011  $136.03, .$5,864.06.  Budweiser Beer 584856 3001758878  3/10/2011
Deposit  3/17/2011 1 $136.03 : $6,000.09 Deposit ) SCPRT 3001758878 .  3/17/2011
1614 . 3/23/2011 = $93.66 _°$5,906.43. Budweiser Beer 0023796 3001799469  3/24/2011
1615  3/25/2011 $230.40 $5,676.03 Bev Southof Aikken ~ Beer 561478 3001799469  3/25/2011
Deposit . 4/4/2011 - $324.06 $6,00009 ~  Deposit SCPRT 3001799469  4/4/2011
1616  3/30/2011 :$146.200  $5,853.89 Budweiser Beer - 594760 3001834730  3/31/2011
1617 4/6/2011 $158.76 ' $5,695.13  Bev South of Aiken Beer 564509 3001834730  4/12/2011
1618 4/6/2011  $206.32 _$5488.81  Budweiser Beer 598077 3001834730, 4/7/2011
1619 4/7/12011  $97.40 .$5,391.41 Budweiser Beer 598830 3001834730  4/8/2011
Deposit . 4/15/2011 : $608.68 $6,000.09 Deposit SCPRT 3001834730  4/15/2011




Hickory Knob Petty Cash Account Check Register

|
|
Check | Deposit
Check # Date Amount| Amount | Balance Payee item Invoice Voucher |Check Cleared
1620 | 4/13/2011 | $126.00 $5,874.09 Republic Beverage Wine 1806859 i 3001835775 4/14/2011
1621 4/15/2011 | $93.66 $5,780.43 Bev South of Aiken | Beer 567682 | 3001835775 4/15/2011
Deposit | 4/26/2011 . $219.66 | $6,000.09 Deposit ;' SCPRT 3001835775 4/26/2011
1622 | 4/20/2011 | $87.06 $5,913.03 Budweiser Beer 604982 | 3001871567 4/21/2011
Deposit | 4/29/2011 ; $87.06 |$6,000.09 Deposit : SCPRT | 3001871567 | 4/29/2011
1623 | 4/27/2011 ; $91.42 | $5,908.67 Budweiser ; Beer 608223 3001909124 | 4/28/2011
1624 | 4/24/2011 $132.46 $5,776.21 Bev South of Aiken Beer 571750 3001911189 4/29/2011
Deposit | 5/16/2011 $223.88 | $6,000.09; Deposit SCPRT 3001911189, 5/16/2011
1625 | 5/11/2011 : $101.24 $5,898.85| Budweiser Beer i 614911 ;3001923658' 5/12/2011
1626 | 5/13/2011 ; $109.27 . $5,789.58;: Bev South of Aiken Beer © 575897 3001923658 5/13/2011
Deposit ; 6/1/2011 | $210.51 | $6,000.09 Deposit SCPRT | 3001923658 6/1/2011
1627 | 5/27/2011  $129.78 $5,870.31; Budweiser Beer | 622970 | 3001974739 5/31/2011
1628 | 5/27/2011 . $116.04 $5,754.27. Bev South of Aiken Beer . 579900 | 3001974739 5/27/12011
Deposit ; 6/8/2011 ; $245.82 ; $6,000.09 | Deposit ! SCPRT 3001974739, 6/8/2011
1629 | 6/1/2011 ' $194.80, | $5,805.29 Budweiser Beer | 624846 | 3002013108 |  6/2/2011
1630 & 6/3/2011 | $84.70 ' 1 $5,720.59 Bev South of Aiken Beer | 581908 ; 3002013108 6/3/2011
1631 | 6/8/2011 ; $276.00: i $5,444.59:  Republic Beverage Wine . 1869550 | 3002013108 6/9/2011
1632 | 6/8/2011 | $73.59 1$5,371.00; Budweiser Beer | 628134 3002013108 6/9/2011
1633 | 6/10/2011 | $160.09 1$5,210.91:  Bev South of Aiken Beer . 583940 | 3002013108, 6/10/2011
Deposit | 6/24/2011 | | $789.18 | $6,000.09. Deposit | SCPRT [3002013108: 6/24/2011
1634 : 6/22/2011 | $86.97 1$5,913.12! Budweiser Beer i 634450 3002045251 . 6/23/2011
Deposit ; 6/29/2011 | Deposit ! SCPRT [3002045251! 6/29/2011
: ' |

| $86.97 |$6,000.09:

|

i ; ; : : i
Signature Authority on the Account; Gerald Clanton, Park Manager, Brian Lacy, Assist. Park Manager, Jan Danner, Front Desk Manager and
Yvette Sistare, Finance Director.

i 1 | 1 i

i : i L
The account is established through the State Treasurer's Office as a composite reserve account and is reconciled monthly by Stephanie

Morton, Fiscal Analyst | in the Finance Office.

i i i i

i | ! i i

These items are recorded in the Point of Sale System and treated as any other retail item. SCPRT conducts quarterly inventory checks on all
retail/resale items and the value is reporting in the Agency's Year End Inventory Closing Package to the Comptroller General's Office.
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